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JEFF JOBE, GROUP PUBLISHER
jobe@jobeinc.com 270-590-6625  Cell

CORPORATE CONTACTS: 
JOBE PUBLISHING INC.
Advertising / Printing / Business 
Operations
270-786-2676 Office  print@jpinews.com

Michelle Rowe, President
michelle.rowe@jpinews.com

Anissa Meredith, Vice President, 
Operations  
anissameredith@jpinews.com 

Lesia Logsdon, Vice President, 
Reader Services
lesialogsdon@jpinews.com

Pam Wright, Vice President, Finance
pamwright@jpinews.com

Becky Jones, Vice President, 
Visual Communications 
beckyjones@jpinews.com

Jessie Crabtree, Vice President, Sales 
270-590-8633
jccrabtree@jpinews.com

Courtney Douglas, Rodney 

Meredith and Susan Forbes 
Production Team Leaders; 
print@jpinews.com

Citizen-Times/Scottsville Office
Crissy Bryant, Graphic Designer
Lake Doss, Graphic Designer
270-237-3441
Crystal Spencer, Advertising/
General Manager
crystal@thecitizen-times.com. 
270-622-2025
 
Barren County Progress/ Glasgow Office
Jennifer Moonsong, General Mgr.
jupitermoonsong@yahoo.com   
270-670-9233 Cell

Cumberland County News/ 
Burkesville Office
Greg Wells, Editor
Billy Guffey, Layout/Graphics
Jessica Pitcock, Office Mgr.
ccn@burkesville.com
270-864-3891 Office
J.R. Jessie, Sales
jrjessie@jpinews.com. 270-861-9395

Butler County Republican Banner/ 
Morgantown Office
Lynzie Embry, Managing Editor
sales@jpinews.com. 270-792-4384

Edmonson County News/ 
Brownsville Office
Lynn Bledsoe, Reporter
Jessica Pitcock, Reporter
ednews@windstream.net. 
270-597-3115 Office
Lisa Tarter, Sales   lisa@jobeinc.com

Hart County News Herald/ 
Horse Cave Office
Mary Beth Sallee, Reporter
marybeth@jpinews.com   
270-786-2676 Office

Edmonton Herald News/ 
Edmonton Office 
Jennifer Moonsong, General Mgr.

jupitermoonsong@yahoo.com. 
270-670-9233 Cell
PJ Martin, Editor  heraldnews@
jpinews.com  270-432-3291 Office

Russell County Times Journal/ 
Russell Springs Office
Wade Daffron, Editor
Lisa Coffey, Reporter/Office Mgr.
270-866-3191 Office
270-866-3198 Fax. news@rus-
sellcountynewspapers.com
J.R. Jessie, Sales
jrjessie@jpinews.com   270-861-9395
Jessie Crabtree, Sales
270-590-8633
jccrabtree@jpinews.com

The Times Journal
USPS 617-680

Periodicals Postage Paid At 
Russell Springs, KY 42642

Postmaster send change of address to 
THE TIMES JOURNAL 

PO Box 190, 
Russell Springs, KY 42642

SUBSCRIPTION RATES: 
In Russell and adjoining counties $29.00 Both print and online 

THURSDAY PAID
Out of County $39.00 | International $89.00

The Times Journal is part of the Jobe news and advertising network; serving more homes in Barren, Butler, Hart, Metcalfe, Monroe and Russell 
than all others combined. Russell County’s oldest continuous news source.
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